
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 
22 
23 
24 
25 
26 
27 
28 
29 
30 
31 
32 
33 
34 
35 
36 
37 
38 
39 
40 
41 
42 
43 

No. 
619 
369 
320 
318 

18 
659 
364 
630 
326 

2 
306 
315 
303 
687 

17 
341 
373 
647 
313 
626 
734 
324 
695 

24 
360 
611 
654 
729 
657 
684 
681 
712 
697 
601 
600 
658 
332 
692 
742 
696 
618 
675 
643 

Name 
BOSSINI Alessandro 
SCROPETTA Enrico 
CONTI Massimiliano 
CISTERNINO Francesco 
JACOBS Wally 
GALLO Simone 
RENARD Koen 
PEPPE 146 
DELLE PEZZE Simone 
BIANCA Maurizio 
BARELLA Luigi 
CHIUSSI Andrea 
ANZUINI Emanuele 
MORI Carlo 
VIBERTI Stefano 
SAPONI Elia 
TORRETTA Roberto 
ELVIRA Patrizio 
CHIAVARI Gianluca 
CATANIA Alessandro 
RACCO Giuseppe 
DARI Tommaso 
PASSUELLO Andrea 
MONTLOUIS Francois 
PARACCA Marco 
BERTELLI Gianluca 
FRANCH Stefano 
VOCALE Emanuele 
FUOCHI Federico 
MODESTO Elia 
MATTERA Andrea 
SCHIAVONE Antonio 
PAVETO Andrea 
ANGELI Nicola 
ANDREINI Cristiano 
GABELLIERI Stefano 
FARRUGGIA Massimo 
ORTUSO Michele Ruben 
PINI Andrea 
PAVARIN Andrea 
BONERA Cristian 
LUZZI Paolo 
DE PANDIS Michele 

Class 
1000 
1000 
1000 
1000 
1000 
1000 
1000 
1000 
1000 
1000 
1000 
1000 
600 
600 
1000 
600 
600 
1000 
600 
1000 
1000 
600 
600 
1000 
1000 
600 
1000 
1000 
1000 
1000 
1000 
1000 
600 
1000 
1000 
1000 
1000 
1000 
1000 
1000 
600 
1000 
1000 

Best Tm 
2:01.606 
2:01.704 
2:01.896 
2:02.118 
2:02.354 
2:02.465 
2:02.565 
2:02.736 
2:02.964 
2:03.032 
2:03.115 
2:03.142 
2:03.307 
2:03.335 
2:03.431 
2:03.573 
2:03.631 
2:03.656 
2:03.711 
2:03.905 
2:03.973 
2:04.077 
2:04.216 
2:04.252 
2:04.687 
2:04.945 
2:05.054 
2:05.117 
2:05.659 
2:05.717 
2:05.987 
2:06.109 
2:06.255 
2:06.275 
2:06.402 
2:06.776 
2:06.784 
2:06.799 
2:06.939 
2:07.145 
2:07.171 
2:07.281 
2:09.194 

In Lap 
8 
8 
3 
4 
4 
4 
3 
4 
4 
5 
4 
5 
4 
4 
2 
8 
7 
2 
4 
6 
3 
4 
5 
1 
2 
3 
2 
6 
4 
7 
1 
5 
2 
3 
3 
3 
4 
7 
6 
6 
2 
6 
6 

2nd Best 
2:03.325 
2:02.726 
2:02.553 
2:02.239 
2:02.365 
2:03.713 
2:02.845 
2:05.132 
2:04.846 
2:03.217 
2:03.335 
2:04.025 
2:03.323 
2:03.645 
2:03.877 
2:07.034 
2:03.764 
2:04.498 
2:05.046 
2:04.385 
2:04.306 
2:04.589 
2:05.917 
2:08.381 
2:04.801 
2:05.203 
2:05.679 
2:05.256 
2:05.705 
2:05.868 
2:06.520 
2:07.019 
2:06.839 
2:06.772 
2:07.184 
2:07.106 
2:06.790 
2:06.949 
2:07.214 
2:07.452 
2:07.289 
2:07.381 
2:10.018 

Best Speed 
155,272 
155,147 
154,903 
154,621 
154,323 
154,183 
154,057 
153,842 
153,557 
153,472 
153,369 
153,335 
153,130 
153,095 
152,976 
152,800 
152,729 
152,698 
152,630 
152,391 
152,307 
152,180 
152,009 
151,965 
151,435 
151,122 
150,991 
150,915 
150,264 
150,194 
149,873 
149,728 
149,554 
149,531 
149,381 
148,940 
148,930 
148,913 
148,749 
148,508 
148,477 
148,349 
146,152 

Laps 
8 
8 
5 
5 
8 
6 
6 
4 
5 
6 
5 
5 
5 
5 
5 
8 
8 
5 
5 
6 
7 
6 
5 
4 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
7 
5 
5 
6 
7 
3 
6 
5 
8 
6 
6 
4 
8 
6 

Group 
VELOCI 
VELOCI 
VELOCI 
VELOCI 
PILOTI 
VELOCI 
PILOTI 
VELOCI 
VELOCI 
VELOCI 
VELOCI 
VELOCI 
ESPERTI 
VELOCI 
VELOCI 
VELOCI 
VELOCI 
VELOCI 
VELOCI 
VELOCI 
VELOCI 
VELOCI 
VELOCI 
VELOCI 
VELOCI 
VELOCI 
VELOCI 
VELOCI 
VELOCI 
VELOCI 
VELOCI 
VELOCI 
VELOCI 
VELOCI 
VELOCI 
VELOCI 
VELOCI 
VELOCI 
VELOCI 
VELOCI 
VELOCI 
VELOCI 
VELOCI 

 

Sorted on best lap time

Printed: 14/04/2024 11:34:12 

Chief of Timing & Scoring 

Race Director 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Cronorapino 

PROMO RACING 14 Aprile 2024 
PROMO RACING - Turni mattina 

2 Turno VELOCI 

Practice (20:00 Time) started at 11:15:30 

Mugello Circuit 3 settori 5,245 km 

14/04/2024 11:15 


